Payslip

For the Month of June 2024

Employee Name:
Employee ID:
Designation:
Department:

Pay Period:

Pay Date:

Earnings

Basic Salary
Transport Allowance
Meal Allowance
Deductions

Tax

Employee Social Security

Total Earnings
Total Deductions

Net Pay

Important Notes:

Jane Doe
EMP1023
Accounts Assistant
Finance

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

30/06/2024
Amount (USD)
1,500.00
100.00
80.00
Amount (USD)
125.00
45.00
1,680.00
170.00
1,510.00

e This payslip serves as an official record of salary payment for the specified pay period.

All statutory deductions are made in accordance with local regulations.
Keep this document for your records and tax purposes.
Contact HR if you have any questions about the details of this payslip.
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