

Payslip

For the Month of June 2024

Employee Name:	Jane Doe
Employee ID:	EMP1023
Designation:	Accounts Assistant
Department:	Finance
Pay Period:	01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024
Pay Date:	30/06/2024

Earnings	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	1,500.00
Transport Allowance	100.00
Meal Allowance	80.00
Deductions	Amount (USD)
Tax	125.00
Employee Social Security	45.00
Total Earnings	1,680.00
Total Deductions	170.00
Net Pay	1,510.00

Important Notes:

- This payslip serves as an official record of salary payment for the specified pay period.
- All statutory deductions are made in accordance with local regulations.
- Keep this document for your records and tax purposes.
- Contact HR if you have any questions about the details of this payslip.